Connect. Control. Optimize.
32-Axis Motion Controller
The RMC200 is Delta’s newest high-performance motion control platform for hydraulic,
electric servo, and pneumatic industrial applications up to 32 axes. User-swappable
modules provide flexibility and connectivity to many transducer types.
The RMC200’s CPU module comes standard with Ethernet, supporting protocols such as
EtherNet/IP and Modbus/TCP, and is designed to integrate easily with your favorite PLCs,
PCs and HMIs.

Plant Supervisory
p.2 | Delta Computer Systems, Inc. | Battle Ground, WA USA | Tel: 360.254.8688 | Fax: 360.254.5435 | deltamotion.com |
Ordering Information
A full motion controller requires a base, a power supply, a CPU, a Feature Key with control loops, and I/O modules.
Base
R200-B7 7-slot base (5  I/O module slots).....................................................................................................  p. 6
R200-B11 11-slot base (9  I/O module slots) ...................................................................................................  p. 6
Power Supply
R200-PS4D 24 Vdc-input, 35 W output power supply module ............................................................................. p. 7
CPU
R200-CPU40 RMC200 CPU for up to 32 axes, with dual Ethernet ports, USB,
SD card slot, display screen, 2 discrete input, 2 discrete outputs ...................................................... p. 8
Feature Key
R2-KLnnn Feature Key: A removable key mounted in the CPU. Must be ordered with desired number of
control loops, with a minimum of four loops. .................................................................................. p. 10
I/O Modules
R200-A8 Eight analog inputs: ±10 V or 4-20 mA ........................................................................................... p. 11
R200-S8 Eight SSI or MDT inputs:  Synchronous Serial Interface (SSI) or Magnetostrictive Displacement
Transducer (MDT) with Start/Stop or PWM signals .......................................................................... p. 12
R200-CA4 Four analog outputs: ±10 V, 4-20 mA, or ±20 mA, with fault inputs and enable outputs ................... p. 14
R200-D24 24 Discrete I/O:  20 configurable I/O, 4 fixed high-speed inputs ..................................................... p. 16
Options
R2-SC SSlot Cover: A cover for empty I/O slots ........................................................................................... p. 18
Accessories
Voltage-to-Current Converters .............................................. p. 18